
                                           
                                           
                                 Pulaski Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 3, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    45  Appleton North                              (18:56.2  94:41.0 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Eva Busch               9    18:18.2
  2      2  Sophia Scherwinski      11   18:19.8
  3      3  Ava Helmbrecht          11   18:32.7
  4     19  Sophie Busch            11   19:44.6
  5     20  Audry Dehlinger         10   19:45.7
  6   ( 21) Amber Ziemer            10   19:46.0
  7   ( 46) Addy Campbell           10   21:01.6

  2.    76  Little Chute                                (19:25.9  97:09.4 2:10.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ashley Wilson           12   18:35.6
  2      8  Lauren Wegand           12   19:02.0
  3     10  Sami Miller             12   19:17.5
  4     14  Campbell DeBoth         11   19:28.6
  5     40  Madisen Job             11   20:45.7
  6   ( 63) Ella Davis-Fredri       9    21:56.8
  7   ( 80) Brooke Janssen          12   22:49.9

  3.   118  Notre Dame Academy                          (19:55.6  99:37.9 1:52.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Anna Miller             10   18:46.5
  2     12  Monika Stoik            11   19:25.5
  3     28  Lauren Carlton          12   20:13.0
  4     36  Quinn Klika             9    20:33.7
  5     37  Reagan Gosa             11   20:39.2
  6   ( 43) Adin Wasilkoff          11   20:54.1
  7   ( 47) Evangelica Dosh         10   21:05.3

  4.   130  Hortonville                                 (20:02.0  100:09.6 1:59.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Hannah Huza             11   18:55.3
  2     16  Hailey Falbo            11   19:36.0
  3     25  Mallorie Werner         10   19:58.9
  4     39  Leah Worley             12   20:45.1
  5     44  Alena Lewis             10   20:54.3
  6   ( 56) Elizabeth Schuette      10   21:31.6
  7   ( 67) Emily Falbo             11   22:05.1

  5.   151  Bay Port                                    (20:16.7  101:23.2 0:35.3)
==========================================================
  1     23  Ava Roland              9    19:54.3
  2     30  Onika Colassacco        9    20:16.8
  3     31  Meila Lemorande         11   20:17.8
  4     33  Marin Brown             12   20:24.7
  5     34  Elly Rau                9    20:29.6
  6   ( 53) Madi Ashmead            12   21:20.1
  7   ( 61) Ellie Spice             10   21:43.1

  6.   152  Kiel                                        (20:16.7  101:23.5 1:39.6)
==========================================================
  1     15  Lillian Larson          12   19:29.8
  2     22  Addison Vogel           11   19:52.7
  3     24  Hailey Helms            12   19:57.8
  4     42  Evalyn Schafer          9    20:53.8
  5     49  Nina Kraus              10   21:09.4
  6   ( 54) Jayda Arenz             11   21:22.7



  7   ( 55) Cara Madson             9    21:23.9

  7.   185  Appleton West                               (20:36.5  103:02.2 3:18.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Lucie Fouts             12   19:01.6
  2     17  Morgan Breed            12   19:42.1
  3     26  Roseanna Dane           12   20:00.2
  4     64  Elizabeth Clark         11   21:58.3
  5     71  Marlo Seefeldt          9    22:20.0
  6   ( 81) Maggie Leon             12   22:50.4
  7   ( 88) Clara Tibbets           12   23:06.0

  8.   200  Shawano Community                           (20:46.3  103:51.1 2:19.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Bailey Hendricks        11   19:27.5
  2     29  Adalyn Barkley          12   20:15.2
  3     38  Maci Beyer              11   20:42.4
  4     58  Mikelah Powers          9    21:38.6
  5     62  Anabelle Schroeder      11   21:47.4
  6   ( 86) Teagan Powers           11   22:59.4
  7   ( 90) Zoe Sipple              9    23:08.7

  9.   222  West De Pere                                (20:59.1  104:55.2 3:36.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Kate Schmoll            12   19:24.5
  2     32  Lily Spychalla          11   20:20.9
  3     35  Kalli Vannieuwenho      12   20:33.5
  4     57  Sydney Nuthals          12   21:35.0
  5     87  Abby Bradley            12   23:01.3
  6   ( 93) Elizabeth Gerrits       12   23:27.8

 10.   236  Oshkosh North                               (21:06.5  105:32.5 2:51.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Lehna Mitchell          12   19:13.6
  2     45  Gabi Pereira da S       9    21:00.2
  3     48  Tianna Hayes            11   21:08.8
  4     66  Alai Awak               11   22:04.7
  5     68  Adri Clark              10   22:05.2
  6   ( 77) Allison Cummings        9    22:41.3

 11.   249  Pulaski                                     (21:13.7  106:08.5 3:08.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Olivia Stedl            12   19:43.6
  2     27  Addie Bruckert          9    20:04.4
  3     52  Ellie Murphy            9    21:19.4
  4     69  Cameran Reiss           9    22:08.7
  5     83  Estella Vieaux          10   22:52.4

 12.   334  New London                                  (22:08.0  110:39.9 2:34.9)
==========================================================
  1     41  Shaye Allen             11   20:49.8
  2     60  Thressa Voight          10   21:41.7
  3     65  Sarah Daly              9    22:03.7
  4     76  Quinn Baehman           11   22:40.0
  5     92  Eden Besaw              9    23:24.7

 13.   357  Ashwaubenon                                 (22:19.2  111:35.6 1:43.5)
==========================================================
  1     51  Evelyn Nesvacil         10   21:13.7
  2     59  Sophia Greendeer        11   21:41.5
  3     78  Kayla Vogels            9    22:46.3
  4     84  Madison Wilde           9    22:56.9
  5     85  Grace Dreier            9    22:57.2
  6   ( 94) Sophie Radue            11   23:31.8

 14.   370  Menasha                                     (22:25.7  112:08.5 1:55.3)
==========================================================
  1     50  Ava Julius              11   21:11.5
  2     70  Natalie Flohr           10   22:11.0



  3     79  Clarissa Kohlmann       9    22:48.3
  4     82  Emma Hanagan            10   22:50.9
  5     89  Taya Johnson            9    23:06.8
  6   ( 99) Ayla Satzer             12   24:44.7
  7   (101) Hannah Neubert          12   24:51.4

 15.   414  Coleman                                     (23:16.0  116:19.6 1:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     72  Ava Podoski             12   22:22.4
  2     74  Ava Kuchta              11   22:34.5
  3     75  Aliza Jensen            11   22:39.5
  4     96  Lilly Rosner            9    24:21.5
  5     97  Regan Ducane            9    24:21.7
  6   (100) Clare Gappa             12   24:48.5
  7   (103) Allie Gross             11   25:15.2

 16.   459  Green Bay West                              (23:44.1  118:40.2 2:22.2)
==========================================================
  1     73  Kylie Jensen            11   22:33.7
  2     91  Autumn Johnson          11   23:09.9
  3     95  Olivia Gartner          12   23:35.3
  4     98  Morgan Johnson          9    24:25.4
  5    102  Mikiah Rogina           11   24:55.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Eva Busch          9    Appleton North               18:18.2  5:54 
    2    2 Sophia Scherwinski 11   Appleton North               18:19.8  5:54 
    3    3 Ava Helmbrecht     11   Appleton North               18:32.7  5:59 
    4    4 Ashley Wilson      12   Little Chute                 18:35.6  6:00 
    5    5 Anna Miller        10   Notre Dame Academy           18:46.5  6:03 
    6    6 Hannah Huza        11   Hortonville                  18:55.3  6:06 
    7    7 Lucie Fouts        12   Appleton West                19:01.6  6:08 
    8    8 Lauren Wegand      12   Little Chute                 19:02.0  6:08 
    9    9 Lehna Mitchell     12   Oshkosh North                19:13.6  6:12 
   10   10 Sami Miller        12   Little Chute                 19:17.5  6:13 
   11   11 Kate Schmoll       12   West De Pere                 19:24.5  6:15 
   12   12 Monika Stoik       11   Notre Dame Academy           19:25.5  6:16 
   13   13 Bailey Hendricks   11   Shawano Community            19:27.5  6:16 
   14   14 Campbell Deboth    11   Little Chute                 19:28.6  6:17 
   15   15 Lillian Larson     12   Kiel                         19:29.8  6:17 
   16   16 Hailey Falbo       11   Hortonville                  19:36.0  6:19 
   17   17 Morgan Breed       12   Appleton West                19:42.1  6:21 
   18   18 Olivia Stedl       12   Pulaski                      19:43.6  6:21 
   19   19 Sophie Busch       11   Appleton North               19:44.6  6:22 
   20   20 Audry Dehlinger    10   Appleton North               19:45.7  6:22 
   21   21 Amber Ziemer       10   Appleton North               19:46.0  6:22 
   22   22 Addison Vogel      11   Kiel                         19:52.7  6:24 
   23   23 Ava Roland         9    Bay Port                     19:54.3  6:25 
   24   24 Hailey Helms       12   Kiel                         19:57.8  6:26 
   25   25 Mallorie Werner    10   Hortonville                  19:58.9  6:26 
   26   26 Roseanna Dane      12   Appleton West                20:00.2  6:27 
   27   27 Addie Bruckert     9    Pulaski                      20:04.4  6:28 
   28   28 Lauren Carlton     12   Notre Dame Academy           20:13.0  6:31 
   29   29 Adalyn Barkley     12   Shawano Community            20:15.2  6:32 
   30   30 Onika Colassacco   9    Bay Port                     20:16.8  6:32 
   31   31 Meila Lemorande    11   Bay Port                     20:17.8  6:32 
   32   32 Lily Spychalla     11   West De Pere                 20:20.9  6:33 
   33   33 Marin Brown        12   Bay Port                     20:24.7  6:35 
   34   34 Elly Rau           9    Bay Port                     20:29.6  6:36 
   35   35 Kalli Vannieuwenho 12   West De Pere                 20:33.5  6:38 
   36   36 Quinn Klika        9    Notre Dame Academy           20:33.7  6:38 
   37   37 Reagan Gosa        11   Notre Dame Academy           20:39.2  6:39 
   38   38 Maci Beyer         11   Shawano Community            20:42.4  6:40 
   39   39 Leah Worley        12   Hortonville                  20:45.1  6:41 
   40   40 Madisen Job        11   Little Chute                 20:45.7  6:41 
   41   41 Shaye Allen        11   New London                   20:49.8  6:43 
   42   42 Evalyn Schafer     9    Kiel                         20:53.8  6:44 
   43   43 Adin Wasilkoff     11   Notre Dame Academy           20:54.1  6:44 
   44   44 Alena Lewis        10   Hortonville                  20:54.3  6:44 
   45   45 Gabi Pereira Da S  9    Oshkosh North                21:00.2  6:46 
   46      Hope Soper         10   Gillett                      21:00.4  6:46 
   47   46 Addy Campbell      10   Appleton North               21:01.6  6:47 
   48   47 Evangelica Dosh    10   Notre Dame Academy           21:05.3  6:48 
   49   48 Tianna Hayes       11   Oshkosh North                21:08.8  6:49 
   50   49 Nina Kraus         10   Kiel                         21:09.4  6:49 
   51      Ella Nowak         10   Notre Dame Academy           21:10.1  6:49 
   52   50 Ava Julius         11   Menasha                      21:11.5  6:50 
   53   51 Evelyn Nesvacil    10   Ashwaubenon                  21:13.7  6:50 
   54   52 Ellie Murphy       9    Pulaski                      21:19.4  6:52 
   55   53 Madi Ashmead       12   Bay Port                     21:20.1  6:53 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   54 Jayda Arenz        11   Kiel                         21:22.7  6:53 
   57   55 Cara Madson        9    Kiel                         21:23.9  6:54 
   58   56 Elizabeth Schuette 10   Hortonville                  21:31.6  6:56 
   59   57 Sydney Nuthals     12   West De Pere                 21:35.0  6:57 
   60   58 Mikelah Powers     9    Shawano Community            21:38.6  6:58 
   61   59 Sophia Greendeer   11   Ashwaubenon                  21:41.5  6:59 
   62   60 Thressa Voight     10   New London                   21:41.7  6:59 
   63   61 Ellie Spice        10   Bay Port                     21:43.1  7:00 
   64   62 Anabelle Schroeder 11   Shawano Community            21:47.4  7:01 
   65   63 Ella Davis-Fredri  9    Little Chute                 21:56.8  7:04 
   66   64 Elizabeth Clark    11   Appleton West                21:58.3  7:05 
   67   65 Sarah Daly         9    New London                   22:03.7  7:07 
   68   66 Alai Awak          11   Oshkosh North                22:04.7  7:07 
   69   67 Emily Falbo        11   Hortonville                  22:05.1  7:07 
   70   68 Adri Clark         10   Oshkosh North                22:05.2  7:07 
   71      Katelyn Koch       11   Hortonville                  22:06.9  7:08 
   72   69 Cameran Reiss      9    Pulaski                      22:08.7  7:08 
   73   70 Natalie Flohr      10   Menasha                      22:11.0  7:09 
   74   71 Marlo Seefeldt     9    Appleton West                22:20.0  7:12 
   75   72 Ava Podoski        12   Coleman                      22:22.4  7:13 
   76      Samantha Nagy      9    Appleton North               22:24.3  7:13 
   77   73 Kylie Jensen       11   Green Bay West               22:33.7  7:16 
   78      Johanna Brunette   10   Bay Port                     22:34.2  7:16 
   79   74 Ava Kuchta         11   Coleman                      22:34.5  7:16 
   80      Sophia Limberg     11   Gillett                      22:34.9  7:17 
   81      Fany Ordonez Mata  12   Green Bay East               22:36.9  7:17 
   82   75 Aliza Jensen       11   Coleman                      22:39.5  7:18 
   83   76 Quinn Baehman      11   New London                   22:40.0  7:18 
   84   77 Allison Cummings   9    Oshkosh North                22:41.3  7:19 
   85   78 Kayla Vogels       9    Ashwaubenon                  22:46.3  7:20 
   86   79 Clarissa Kohlmann  9    Menasha                      22:48.3  7:21 
   87   80 Brooke Janssen     12   Little Chute                 22:49.9  7:21 
   88   81 Maggie Leon        12   Appleton West                22:50.4  7:22 
   89   82 Emma Hanagan       10   Menasha                      22:50.9  7:22 
   90   83 Estella Vieaux     10   Pulaski                      22:52.4  7:22 
   91   84 Madison Wilde      9    Ashwaubenon                  22:56.9  7:24 
   92   85 Grace Dreier       9    Ashwaubenon                  22:57.2  7:24 
   93   86 Teagan Powers      11   Shawano Community            22:59.4  7:24 
   94   87 Abby Bradley       12   West De Pere                 23:01.3  7:25 
   95      Elsa Wenz          10   Green Bay East               23:05.1  7:26 
   96   88 Clara Tibbets      12   Appleton West                23:06.0  7:27 
   97   89 Taya Johnson       9    Menasha                      23:06.8  7:27 
   98   90 Zoe Sipple         9    Shawano Community            23:08.7  7:27 
   99   91 Autumn Johnson     11   Green Bay West               23:09.9  7:28 
  100      Lily Hansen        12   Gillett                      23:10.8  7:28 
  101   92 Eden Besaw         9    New London                   23:24.7  7:33 
  102   93 Elizabeth Gerrits  12   West De Pere                 23:27.8  7:34 
  103   94 Sophie Radue       11   Ashwaubenon                  23:31.8  7:35 
  104   95 Olivia Gartner     12   Green Bay West               23:35.3  7:36 
  105      Jordyn Peper       9    Green Bay East               23:41.0  7:38 
  106   96 Lilly Rosner       9    Coleman                      24:21.5  7:51 
  107   97 Regan Ducane       9    Coleman                      24:21.7  7:51 
  108   98 Morgan Johnson     9    Green Bay West               24:25.4  7:52 
  109   99 Ayla Satzer        12   Menasha                      24:44.7  7:58 
  110  100 Clare Gappa        12   Coleman                      24:48.5  8:00 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111  101 Hannah Neubert     12   Menasha                      24:51.4  8:01 
  112  102 Mikiah Rogina      11   Green Bay West               24:55.9  8:02 
  113      Maggie Kaczmarek   10   Gillett                      24:58.0  8:03 
  114  103 Allie Gross        11   Coleman                      25:15.2  8:08 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


